Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
MX4 Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/12/2011 11:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:33:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(69) ANISIO CLASEN

1 11:34:24.854
2 1:20.859 +4.709 11:35:45.713
3 1:20.330 +4.180 11:37:06.043
4 1:19.018 +2.868 11:38:25.061
5 1:17.751 +1.601 11:39:42.812
6 1:17.429 +1.279 11:41:00.241
7 1:17.146 +0.996 11:42:17.387
8 1:16.399 +0.249 11:43:33.786
9 1:16.773 +0.623 11:44:50.559
10 1:18.159 +2.009 11:46:08.718
1 1:18.002 +1.852 11:47:26.720
12 1:16.150 11:48:42.870
13 1:17.971 +1.821 11:50:00.841
14 1:16.962 +0.812 11:51:17.803
15 1:19.196 +3.046 11:52:36.999

(712) ADENIR DA VEIGA

1 11:34:23.914
2 1:17.980 +0.479 11:35:41.894
3 1:18.560 +1.059 11:37:00.454
4 1:18.784 +1.283 11:38:19.238
5 1:18.972 +1.471 11:39:38.210
6 1:18.398 +0.897 11:40:56.608
7 1:19.078 +1.577 11:42:15.686
8 1:17.501 11:43:33.187
9 1:20.807 +3.306 11:44:53.994
10 1:19.874 +2.373 11:46:13.868
11 1:19.475 +1.974 11:47:33.343
12 1:20.257 +2.756 11:48:53.600
13 1:19.031 +1.530 11:50:12.631
14 1:22.538 +5.037 11:51:35.169

(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT

1 11:34:23.926
2 1:21.245 +2.498 11:35:45.171
3 1:20.368 +1.621 11:37:05.539
4 1:21.439 +2.692 11:38:26.978
5 1:20.213 +1.466 11:39:47.191
6 1:20.476 +1.729 11:41:07.667
7 1:20.712 +1.965 11:42:28.379
8 1:18.747 11:43:47.126
9 1:19.520 +0.773 11:45:06.646
10 1:19.379 +0.632 11:46:26.025
1 1:20.181 +1.434 11:47:46.206
12 1:20.415 +1.668 11:49:06.621
13 1:21.899 +3.152 11:50:28.520
14 1:21.504 +2.757 11:51:50.024

(40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR

1 11:34:31.282
2 1:30.741 11:36:02.023
3 1:31.674 +0.933 11:37:33.697
4 1:34.334 +3.593 11:39:08.031
5 1:39.347 +8.606 11:40:47.378
6 1:41.078 +10.337 11:42:28.456
7 1:35.519 +4.778 11:44:03.975
8 1:37.332 +6.591 11:45:41.307
9 1:33.698 +2.957 11:47:15.005
10 1:36.053 +5.312 11:48:51.058
1 1:35.743 +5.002 11:50:26.801
12 1:31.409 +0.668 11:51:58.210
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